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195045 Abdur Rahman , Fatima F 12 2014 X
213029 Abdur-Rahmann , Hannah F 11 2015 X
252857 Anonson , Abby F 11 2015 X
252858 Anonson , Cali F 12 2014 X
312576 Araya , Leson F 9 2017 C
222239 Araya , Makda F 12 2014 X
240025 Baker , Lydia F 11 2015 X
129535 Barton , Marissa F 12 2014 X
308087 Becker , Lily F 9 2017 X
254947 Bibb , Jai rus M 11 2015 X
260916 Bibb , Josiah M 9 2017 X
212366 Bishop , Sara F 12 2014 X
233700 Bohler , Chesslyn F 10 2016 C
312670 Bowen , Jah Maia F 10 2016 X
260920 Bradford , Caden M 9 2017 X
268798 Bradford , Christian M 10 2016 X
287531 Brockman , Karlie F 8 - X
213027 Brown , Noah M 11 2015 X
168044 Broyles , Kendahl F 11 2015 X
299256 Butler , Lee Aiona F 9 2017 X
223635 Bynum , Collin M 12 2014 X
233766 Carter , Chelsea F 12 2014 X
219719 Castro , Miguel M 12 2014 X
292949 Cecil , Shawn M 8 - X
260921 Chang , Sovann M 12 2014 X
299263 Clark , LaShai F 9 2017 X
233701 Cockroft , Courtney F 10 2016 C
195038 Cockroft , Madison F 11 2015 X
280042 Combs , CJ M 12 2014 X
240029 Conard , Alayana F 11 2015 X
250308 Copeland , Natalie F 11 2015 X
225446 Corus , Hanna F 11 2015 X
307975 Cotton , Connor M 9 2017 X
253227 Cox , Aaliyah F 9 2017 C
299259 Craft , Nasia F 8 - X
240027 Craft , Natalia F 11 2015 X
325707 Crisp , Connor M 8 - X
308085 Crump , Gabby F 9 2017 X
287535 Davis , Kara F 8 - X
308088 Davis , Lucia F 9 2017 X
307981 Demuth , Noah M 9 2017 X
153035 Dillow , Ava F 11 2015 X
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250311 Donloe , Justice M 11 2015 X
313954 Doram , Kaden M 9 2017 X
233699 Douglas , Nia F 10 2016 X/C
308090 Dragoo , Skylar F 9 2017 X
325708 Eilers , Gus M 8 - X
325785 Flecke , Logan M 10 2016 X
133587 Flecke , Morgan F 12 2014 X
299251 Funk , Naomi F 8 - X
263938 Gabriel , Dennis M 11 2015 X
222240 Gambrell , Sydney F 11 2015 C
268800 Garrett , Triston M 10 2016 X
287500 Graham , Carter M 8 - X
307978 Gray , Ian M 11 2015 X
280409 Hall , Jackson M 10 2016 X
172427 Halsell , LeAllen M 12 2014 X
269001 Hardy , Khadija F 10 2016 X
172678 Heller , Samantha F 12 2014 X
212865 Henderson , Alexandria F 10 2016 X
288178 Henry , Leigh  F 10 2016 C
254945 Hess , Kobi M 11 2015 X
292531 Hester , Guinevere F 10 2016 X
292947 Hettinger , Jude M 8 - X
280546 Hilman , Triston M 12 2014 X
233728 Hobbs , Jonathan  M 11 2015 X
223637 Hodge , Dawson M 12 2014 X
223636 Hodge , Parker M 12 2014 X
233702 Hutchison-Brown , Alyssa F 10 2016 X/C
233696 Jackson , Lyric F 12 2014 C
196491 Jackson , Wil M 10 2016 X
308089 Jenkins , Olivia F 9 2017 X
233732 Jenkins , William M 10 2016 X
299250 John-Campion , Mackenzie F 9 2017 C
209024 Johnson , Hannah F 12 2014 X
225444 Johnson , Sydney F 10 2016 X
133589 Jones , Carlos M 11 2015 X
263939 Jones , Christian  M 12 2014 X
219771 Jost , Ruby F 10 2016 X
299238 Kaelin , Katie F 8 - X
226536 King , Alex F 11 2015 X
213032 Kinloch , Lydia F 12 2014 X
299253 Klein , Elizabeth F 8 - X
312578 Konate , Zenab F 10 2016 C
292948 Kurtz , Connor M 8 - X
212365 Larson , Shelby F 12 2014 X
219772 Leachman , Jasmine F 12 2014 X
240028 Luttrell , Abigail F 11 2015 X
212367 Martin , Ashly F 12 2014 X
260911 McComas , Caleb M 9 2017 X
254943 McComas , Ethan M 11 2015 X
268793 McCoomer , Lydia F 10 2016 X
280040 McWilliams , Matthew M 12 2014 X
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299242 Merten , Graycee F 8 - X
117165 Miodrag , Nora F 12 2014 X
280044 Moore , Montez M 12 2014 X
299257 Morgan , Kamryn F 8 - X
292530 Musuraca , Emilene F 8 - X
280048 Neal , Antonio M 10 2016 X
233705 New , Kyra F 10 2016 C
299240 Oconnor , Alex F 8 - X
268801 Owens , Davis M 10 2016 X
253223 Padilla , Fiorella F 9 2017 C
180649 Palmer , Maxfield M 11 2015 X
287533 Parry , Hannah F 8 - X
259951 Pena , Ella Raley F 10 2016 X
224118 Phipps , Dylan M 10 2016 X
325788 Pitmon , Mikayla  F 10 2016 X
213030 Pitts , Christian M 12 2014 X
222237 Powell , Duncan M 10 2016 X
292885 Prieto-Perez , Mariam F 12 2014 X
313709 Pry , Jocelyn F 9 2017 X
312580 Raine , Aislan F 10 2016 C
213034 Ralston , Trace M 11 2015 X
325786 Reasor , Madison F 8 - X
268795 Reinhert , Faith F 10 2016 X
240024 Renn , Ivy F 11 2015 X
312577 Riley , Anthony  M 11 2015 C
252860 Rose , Trinity F 11 2015 X/C
213031 Rump , Cade M 11 2015 X
307976 Saltsman , Jacob M 9 2017 X
252859 Sermersheim , Zoe F 11 2015 X
307984 Shir , Gabe M 9 2017 X
252770 Sithu , Tryphena F 12 2014 X
312579 Skaggs , Shaylee F 10 2016 C
314541 Skeeters , Denver M 9 2017 X
288179 Slone , Taylor F 10 2016 C
286527 Smiley , Brittany F 12 2014 X
260919 Spalding , Aaron M 9 2017 X
212362 Stevenson , Karlee F 12 2014 X
212363 Stevenson , Kynlee F 12 2014 X
287534 Sydenstricker , Abby F 8 - X
308086 Wiglesworth , Jade F 9 2017 X
121143 Williams , Anna F 12 2014 X
225445 Williams , Brianna F 10 2016 X
268997 Williams , Kennedy  F 10 2016 X
260914 Willis , Bailey M 10 2016 X
219768 Willis , Joseph M 11 2015 X
213026 Wilson , Dorianne F 12 2014 X
243633 Wilson , Madisonne F 11 2015 X
280716 Wilson , Mckenna F 8 - X
253229 Winspare , Madison F 11 2015 C
129623 Wynn , Joseph M 12 2014 X
280408 Zimmer , Travis M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Noah 
Bynum, Collin 
Cecil, Shawn 
Chang, Sovann 
Crisp, Connor 
Eilers, Gus 
Hettinger, Jude 
Hodge, Dawson 
Hodge, Parker 
Kurtz, Connor 
McComas, Caleb 
Willis, Bailey 
Willis, Joseph 
Zimmer, Travis 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bibb, Jai rus 
Bibb, Josiah 
Bradford, Caden 
Bynum, Collin 
Combs, CJ 
Doram, Kaden 
Halsell, LeAllen 
Hess, Kobi 
Hilman, Triston 
Hodge, Dawson 
Hodge, Parker 
McComas, Caleb 
McComas, Ethan 
McWilliams, Matthew 
Moore, Montez 
Neal, Antonio 
Spalding, Aaron 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abdur Rahman, Fatima 
X Arnett, Savannah 

Bowen, Jah Maia 
Butler, Lee Aiona 
Carter, Chelsea 
Cockroft, Madison 
Copeland, Natalie 
Corus, Hanna 
Donloe, Justice 
Henderson, Alexandria 
Johnson, Sydney 
King, Alex 
Leachman, Jasmine 
Williams, Brianna 

X Wilson, Mckenna 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Brown, Noah 
Hall, Jackson 
Phipps, Dylan 

X Rump, Cade 
Saltsman, Jacob 
Shir, Gabe 
Skeeters, Denver 
Willis, Bailey 
Zimmer, Travis 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Anonson, Abby 
Anonson, Cali 
Broyles, Kendahl 
Conard, Alayana 
Rose, Trinity 
Sermersheim, Zoe 
Smiley, Brittany 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Araya, Leson 
Bohler, Chesslyn 
Cockroft, Courtney 
Cox, Aaliyah 
Douglas, Nia 
Gambrell, Sydney 

X Gardner, Malia  
Henry, Leigh  
Hutchison-Brown, Alyssa 
Jackson, Lyric 
John-Campion, Mackenzie 
Konate, Zenab 
New, Kyra 
Padilla, Fiorella 
Raine, Aislan 
Riley, Anthony  
Rose, Trinity 
Skaggs, Shaylee 
Slone, Taylor 
Winspare, Madison 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Abdur Rahman, Fatima 
X Abdur-Rahmann, Hannah 

Araya, Makda 
Broyles, Kendahl 
Butler, Lee Aiona 
Heller, Samantha 
Hester, Guinevere 

X Jackson, Lyric 
King, Alex 
Luttrell, Abigail 
Morgan, Kamryn 
Musuraca, Emilene 

Pena, Ella Raley
Reasor, Madison 

X Wilson, Madisonne 
Wilson, Mckenna 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Noah 
X Hayes, Parker 
X Palmer, Maxfield 

Wynn, Joseph 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Dillow, Ava 
X Henderson, Alexandria 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bradford, Christian 
Cotton, Connor 
Demuth, Noah 
Garrett, Triston 
Gray, Ian 
Jenkins, William 
Jones, Carlos 
Owens, Davis 
Palmer, Maxfield 
Pitts, Christian 
Ralston, Trace 

X Renn, Ethan 
Rump, Cade 
Saltsman, Jacob 
Shir, Gabe 
Willis, Joseph 
Wynn, Joseph 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abdur Rahman, Fatima 
Abdur-Rahmann, Hannah 
Baker, Lydia 

X Baunach, Sara 
Becker, Lily 

X Cockroft, Courtney 
Crump, Gabby 
Davis, Lucia 

X Douglas, Nia 
Dragoo, Skylar 
Hutchison-Brown, Alyssa 
Jenkins, Olivia 
Kinloch, Lydia 

X McCoomer, Lydia 
X New, Kyra 

Reinhert, Faith 
Stevenson, Kynlee 
Wiglesworth, Jade 

Williams, Brianna 
Wilson, Dorianne 
Wilson, Madisonne 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Graham, Carter 
Gray, Ian 
Jackson, Wil 
Palmer, Maxfield 
Powell, Duncan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Araya, Makda 
Barton, Marissa 
Brockman, Karlie 
Davis, Kara 
Merten, Graycee 
Miodrag, Nora 
Parry, Hannah 
Pry, Jocelyn 
Sydenstricker, Abby 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Flecke, Logan 
Gray, Ian 
Jones, Carlos 
Owens, Davis 
Palmer, Maxfield 
Pitts, Christian 
Rump, Cade 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Barton, Marissa 
X Brock, Kayla 

Copeland, Natalie 
Flecke, Morgan 
Martin, Ashly 
McCoomer, Lydia 
Miodrag, Nora 
Prieto-Perez, Mariam 

X Stevenson, Karlee 
Stevenson, Kynlee 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Castro, Miguel 
Gabriel, Dennis 
Hilman, Triston 
Hobbs, Jonathan  
Jenkins, William 
Jones, Carlos 
Jones, Christian  
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Moore, Montez 
Owens, Davis 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Abdur Rahman, Fatima 
Bowen, Jah Maia 
Donloe, Justice 
Douglas, Nia 
Henderson, Alexandria 

X Johnson, Sydney 
Jost, Ruby 

X Leachman, Jasmine 
Pitmon, Mikayla  
Reinhert, Faith 

X Williams, Anna 
Williams, Brianna 

X Wilson, Dorianne 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bishop, Sara 
Corus, Hanna 
Flecke, Morgan 
Johnson, Hannah 
Kaelin, Katie 
Larson, Shelby 
Martin, Ashly 
Merten, Graycee 
Oconnor, Alex 
Renn, Ivy 
Stevenson, Karlee 
Williams, Anna 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brown, Noah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Jost, Ruby 
Leachman, Jasmine 
Sithu, Tryphena 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bibb, Jai rus 
Bibb, Josiah 
Bradford, Caden 
Doram, Kaden 
Hess, Kobi 
McComas, Caleb 
McComas, Ethan 
Neal, Antonio 
Spalding, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Butler, Lee Aiona 
Clark, LaShai 
Conard, Alayana 
Craft, Natalia 
Hardy, Khadija 
Kaelin, Katie 
King, Alex 
Klein, Elizabeth 
Luttrell, Abigail 
Merten, Graycee 
Morgan, Kamryn 
Oconnor, Alex 
Williams, Kennedy  

Freshman
Volleyball

Butler, Lee Aiona 
Clark, LaShai 
Conard, Alayana 
Cox, Aaliyah 
Craft, Nasia 
Craft, Natalia 
Funk, Naomi 
Hardy, Khadija 
Kaelin, Katie 
Klein, Elizabeth 
Luttrell, Abigail 
Merten, Graycee 
Morgan, Kamryn 
Oconnor, Alex 
Williams, Kennedy  


